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График
мониторинга работы ярмарки выходного дня на 2 квартал 2016 года
	Группы /

 ФИО депутатов


	Даты проведения мониторинга

	
	01.04.2016-03.04.2016
	15.04.2016-17.04.2016
	29.04.2016-01.05.2016
	13.05.2016-15.05.2016
	27.05.2016-29.05.2016
	10.06.2016-
12.06.2016
	24.06.2016-26.06.2016

	Группа № 1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Коротаева С.Н.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Логвиненко О.А.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Титова Е.А.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Группа № 2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Баранников О.А.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Валуева М.А.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Куликова Н.Н.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Группа № 3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Богатова О.В.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Гарбузов В.Н.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Миронова Е.В.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Группа № 4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Будюкина С.В.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Давыдова Г.П.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Степанов Г.А.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


